Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

3:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:15-7:30 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:30-9:30 p.m.
9:30-10:00 p.m.
10:00-10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

7:00-8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-10:30 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:55 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-6:15 p.m.
6:15-7:15 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
9:30-10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

CWF 2017
Tentative Schedule of Events

Activity Dress Code
Check In/Registration

Dinner

Welcome to Washington

Bus Driver Meeting
Congressional Issues Workshop
/Adult meeting

Committee Meeting

Pin Trade & Social

Delegation Huddles

Curfew-In Your Own Room
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Breakfast

Mount Vernon

Lunch

Bill Writing Workshop

Joint Congressional Issue Workshop
Committee Meeting

Talent Show Auditions/Free Time
Dinner

Nightview of Washington, D.C.
(Lincoln, Vietnam V eterans, Korean, WW1I, M1 K)
Delegation Huddles C
Curfew-In Your Own Room

@
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Breakfast

TJ/FDR/Atlington Natl. Cemetery
Lunch

Talent Show auditions

Committee Meeting/Adult Meeting
(Government Committee creates final bills)
Community Action Plan — A

CWT Derby

Dinner

Town Hall

Strategy Workshop

Capitol Hill Orientation/Huddle
Curfew-In Your Own Room
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Location

(JC Penney)
(Clover Café)
(Aiton Aud.)

(JC Penney)
(Color Workshop)

(Committee)
(Ohio Room)

(Delegation)

(Clover Café)

(Clover Café)
(Color Workshop)
(Color Workshop)
(Committee)
(Aiton Aud.)
(Clover Café)

(on bus)

(Clover Café)

(Clover Café)
(Aiton Aud.)
(Committee)

(Delegation)
(Front Lawn)
(Clover Cafe)
(Aiton Aud.)
(Color Workshop)

(Delegation)



Wednesday
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00-9:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Thursday
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:30-10:00 a.m.
10:00-11:45 a.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-11:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

Friday
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:15 p.m.
7:15-8:45 p.m.
8:45-9:00 p.m.
9:00-11:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Saturday
7:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Breakfast

Capitol Hill Day CWF
*  Arrangements made by group

*  Lunch on your own

* A Union Station Voncher will be given to each participant for either lunch or dinner
Dinner on own

Twilight Tattoo or Air Force Memorial and Pentagon Memorial**
(Weeks 5 and 6 will not go to Twilight Tattoo)

Marine Corps War Memorial

(Clover Café)

Delegation Huddle CWF (on bus)
Curfew-In Your Own Room

Breakfast (Clover Café)
Community Action Plan — B C (Delegation)

National Cathedral/Smithsonian Zoo BC/C for Zoo
(Due to events at the Cathedral, Weeks 1 and 3 will go to the Zoo)

Lunch C (Clover Café)
Congressional Session BC (Aiton Aud.)
Committee Meeting/Adult Meeting C (Committee)
Free time C
Cultural Heritage Evening D
x  Arrangements made by gronp
x Dinner on your own
Curfew-In Your Own Room
Breakfast C (Clover Café)
Delegation Day C
x  Arrangements made by gronp
x Lunch on your own
Dinner C (Clover Café)
Delegation Wrap Up C (Delegation)
Talent Show C (Aiton Aud.)
Closing Ceremony C (Aiton Aud.)
Dance C (Ohio Room)
Curfew-In Your Own Room
Breakfast C (Clover Café)

Check Out

*##x+This schedule may be subject to change***#*



