CWF 2017 <u>Tentative</u> Schedule of Events

	Activity	Dress Code	Location			
Sunday Challe (Paris in Arrange Challe (Paris						
3:00-5:00 p.m.	Check In/Registration	C	(JC Penney)			
5:00-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	С	(Clover Café)			
6:30-7:00 p.m.	Welcome to Washington	C	(Aiton Aud.)			
7:15-7:30 p.m.	Bus Driver Meeting	C	(JC Penney)			
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Congressional Issues Workshop /Adult meeting	С	(Color Workshop)			
8:30-9:30 p.m.	Committee Meeting	C	(Committee)			
9:30-10:00 p.m.	Pin Trade & Social	C	(Ohio Room)			
10:00-10:30 p.m.	Delegation Huddles	C	(Delegation)			
11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room					
Monday						
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	С	(Clover Café)			
8:00 a.m1:00 p.m.	Mount Vernon	BC				
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Lunch	C	(Clover Café)			
2:00-3:00 p.m.	Bill Writing Workshop	C	(Color Workshop)			
3:00-4:00 p.m.	Joint Congressional Issue Workshop	C	(Color Workshop)			
4:00-5:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	C	(Committee)			
5:00-5:30 p.m.	Talent Show Auditions/Free Time	С	(Aiton Aud.)			
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	С	(Clover Café)			
6:30-10:30 p.m.	Nightview of Washington, D.C.	С	,			
1	(Lincoln, Vietnam Veterans, Korean, WWI	I, MLK)				
	Delegation Huddles	Ć	(on bus)			
11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room		()			
•						
Tuesday	D 1- C+	С	(()			
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	BC	(Clover Café)			
8:00 a.m1:00 p.m.	TJ/FDR/Arlington Natl. Cemetery		(C1 C (1)			
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Lunch	С	(Clover Café)			
2:00-2:30 p.m.	Talent Show auditions	С	(Aiton Aud.)			
2:30-3:55 p.m.	Committee Meeting/Adult Meeting (Government Committee creates final bills)	С	(Committee)			
4:00-5:00 p.m.	Community Action Plan – A	C	(Delegation)			
5:00-6:15 p.m.	CWF Derby	VC	(Front Lawn)			
6:15-7:15 p.m.	Dinner	C	(Clover Cafe)			
7:30-8:30 p.m.	Town Hall	C	(Aiton Aud.)			
8:30-9:30 p.m.	Strategy Workshop	C	(Color Workshop)			
9:30-10:30 p.m.	Capitol Hill Orientation/Huddle	С	(Delegation)			
11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room		·			

Wedne	esday				
	7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast		(Clover Café)	
	8:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Capitol Hill Day	CWF		
		★ Arrangements made by group			
		* Lunch on your own		7 1 1.	
	5 00 6 00		Station Voucher will be given to each participant for either lunch or dinner		
	5:00-6:00 p.m.	Dinner on own			
	6:00-9:00 p.m.	Twilight Tattoo or Air Force Memorial and Pentagon Memorial** (Weeks 5 and 6 will not go to Twilight Tattoo)			
	9:00-9:30 p.m.	Marine Corps War Memorial			
		Delegation Huddle	CWF	(on bus)	
	11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room			
Thurso	lay				
	7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast		(Clover Café)	
	8:30-10:00 a.m.	Community Action Plan – B	C	(Delegation)	
	10:00-11:45 a.m.	National Cathedral/Smithsonian Zoo	BC/C for	Zoo	
		(Due to events at the Cathedral, Weeks 1 and 3 will go to the Zoo)			
	12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	C	(Clover Café)	
	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Congressional Session	ВС	(Aiton Aud.)	
	3:00-4:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting/Adult Meeting	С	(Committee)	
	4:00-5:00 p.m.	Free time	C		
	5:00-11:00 p.m.	Cultural Heritage Evening * Arrangements made by group * Dinner on your own	D		
	11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room			
	11.00 p.m.	Curiew-iii Tour Own Room			
Friday		D 16		(0) 0 (0)	
	7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	C	(Clover Café)	
	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Delegation Day * Arrangements made by group * Lunch on your own	С		
	5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	C	(Clover Café)	
	6:30-7:15 p.m.	Delegation Wrap Up	C	(Delegation)	
	7:15-8:45 p.m.	Talent Show	C	(Aiton Aud.)	
	8:45-9:00 p.m.	Closing Ceremony	C	(Aiton Aud.)	
	9:00-11:00 p.m.	Dance	C	(Ohio Room)	
	11:00 p.m.	Curfew-In Your Own Room			
Saturday					
	7:00-9:00 a.m.	Breakfast	С	(Clover Café)	
	9:00 a.m.	Check Out			

^{*****}This schedule may be subject to change*****